
11/16/2018

CITRUS PLUS
Alkaline Presoak

Citrus scented alkaline presoak with a great foam profile.  This product is a perfect match for tunnel and 

self-serve applications.  It provides the customer with a great show and shinier vehicle.  It is buffered to 

protect soft metals such as brass and aluminum.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product can be used in self-serve and tunnel applications.  When applying it as a presoak in a tunnel 

it is best applied under low pressure. Apply at 45-75:1 (4-6 drops).  In self-serve applications also apply 

at 45-75:1 (4-6 drops).  For tougher cleaning locations increase strength to 35-45:1 (6-8 drops).  For 

application as a high pressure prep detergent consult your sales representative.

FEATURES

• Pleasant citrus fragrance

• Phosphate free

• High hard water tolerance

• Great show and performance

5-gallon pails     Code: 10-10098-005

15-gallon drums Code: 10-10098-015

30-gallon drums Code: 10-10098-030

55-gallon drums Code: 10-10098-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  GREEN

SPECIFICATIONS

WHITE

CITRUS

13-14

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

255

127

84

63

50

42

36

31

27

25

22

20

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.50

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.50

5.00

5.50

6.00

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12


