CITRUS PLUS

Alkaline Presoak

DESCRIPTION

Citrus scented alkaline presoak with a great foam profile. This product is a perfect match for tunnel and self-serve applications. It provides the customer with a great show and shinier vehicle. It is buffered to protect soft metals such as brass and aluminum.

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product can be used in self-serve and tunnel applications. When applying it as a presoak in a tunnel it is best applied under low pressure. Apply at 45-75:1 (4-6 drops). In self-serve applications also apply at 45-75:1 (4-6 drops). For tougher cleaning locations increase strength to 35-45:1 (6-8 drops). For application as a high pressure prep detergent consult your sales representative.

FEATURES

- Pleasant citrus fragrance
- Phosphate free
- High hard water tolerance
- Great show and performance

SPECIFICATIONS

COLOR: GREEN
FRAGRANCE: CITRUS
FOAM: WHITE
PH: 13-14

SIZES AVAILABLE

5-gallon pails Code: 10-10098-005 15-gallon drums Code: 10-10098-015 30-gallon drums Code: 10-10098-030 55-gallon drums Code: 10-10098-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
1	0.50	255
2	1.00	127
3	1.50	84
4	2.00	63
5	2.50	50
6	3.00	42
7	3.50	36
8	4.00	31
9	4.50	27
10	5.00	25
11	5.50	22
12	6.00	20

